WASTEWATER OPERATOR CLASSES

Course Number Course Title

US-2022-1
US-2022-2
US-2022-3
US-2022-4
US-2022-5
US-2022-6
US-2022-7
US-2022-8

Developing Problem-Solving and Decision-Making Skills
Experiences of a New Wastewater Operator
Disinfection Fundamentals

pH and Suspended Solids Benchtop Tests

Essential Math Skills Review

Collection System Math Skills Review

Wastewater Operator Math Skills Basic Review
Activated Sludge Math Skills Review

Utiliency Services, LLC
State approval information

Duration (hrs)
3
1.5
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State Approvals
(WW renewal)

CT, MA, ME, NH, VT
CT, MA, ME, NH, VT
CT, MA, ME, NH, VT
CT, MA, ME, NH, VT
CT, MA, ME, NH, VT
CT, MA, ME, NH, VT
CT, MA, ME, NH, VT
CT, MA, ME, NH, VT

Visit utiliency.com for more information and to register for classess

MA WW #
BC-2022-3717
BC-2022-3719
BC-2022-3720
BC-2022-3718
BC-2022-3722
BC-2022-3723
BC-2022-3721
BC-2022-3724

ME WW#
UTIL220222M
UTIL220224
UTIL220301
UTIL220303
UTIL220308
UTIL220310
UTIL220315
UTIL220317

NY WW#
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending



WASTEWATER OPERATOR CLASSES

Course Number Course Title

US-2021-1
US-2021-2
US-2021-3
US-2021-4
US-2021-8
US-2021-9
US-2021-10
US-2021-11
US-2021-12
US-2021-13
US-2021-14
US-2021-15
US-2021-16
US-2021-18
US-2021-19

US-2021-4

NOTE:

* This coure was titled Brewery Wastewater Fundamentals (US-2021-3) previously.

Personal Protective Equipment, Hygiene, and Safe Practices
Brewery Wastewater Fundamentals

Fundamentals of High-Strength Brewery Wastewater*
Municipal Infrastructure CyberSecurity Basics

CWTSs pH and Total Chlorine Residual Lab Analyses

CWTSs Laboratory Analyses - Bacteria

Introduction to NPDES and the National Pretreatment Program
Clarifiers and Sedimentation, with math

Fundamentals of Nutrient Removal: Nitrification
Fundamentals of Nutirent Removal: Denitrification
Fundamentals of Nutrient Removal: Phosphorous Removal
Fundamentals of Whole Effluent Toxicity Testing

Collection System Concepts and Terminology

Fundamentals of Collection System Rehabilitation Techniques

Stormwater Management, Training topics beyond the treatment plant

DRINKING WATER OPERATOR CLASSES
Municipal Infrastructure CyberSecurity Basics

Utiliency Services, LLC
State approval information

Duration (hrs) State Approvals (WW renewal)

2
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Brewery Wastewater Fundamentals (US-2021-2) certificates issued in January 2021 are valid for 2 TCHs.

Brewery Wastewater Fundamentals (US-2021-3) certificates issued from February - April 2021 are valid for 3 TCHs.

Fundamentals of High-Strength Brewery Wastewater (US-2021-3) is currently approved for 3 TCHs.

MA, ME, NH, VT, CT
MA, ME, NH, VT, CT
MA, ME, NH, VT, CT, NY
MA, ME, NH, VT, CT, NY
Contact CWTS

Contact CWTS

MA, ME, VT, NH, CT, NY
MA, ME, VT, NY, and NY
MA, ME, VT, NH, CT, NY
MA, ME, VT, NH, CT, NY
MA, ME, VT, NH, CT, NY
MA, ME, VT, NH, CT, NY
MA, ME, VT, NH, CT, NY
MA, ME, VT, NH, CT, NY
MA, CT, NH, NY

MA, ME

Visit utiliency.com for more information and to register for classess

MA WW #
BC-2020-3614
BC-2020-3613
BC-2020-3613
BC-2021-3622

BC-2021-3642
BC-2021-3643
BC-2021-3645
BC-2021-3646
BC-2021-3647
BC-2021-3648
BC-2021-3658
BC-2021-3660
BC-2021-3678

ME DW #
45-2021

ME WW#
UTIL210118S
UTIL210125
UTIL210222
UTIL210224

UTIL210331
UTIL213024
UTIL210506
UTIL2101513
UTIL210520
UTIL210603
UTIL210519
UTIL210526
none

MA DW #

NY WW#

RTC21201-21
RTC21202-21

RTC21232-21
RTC21233-21
RTC21245-21
RTC21246-21
RTC21247-21
RTC21248-21
RTC21603-21
RTC21605-21
RTC21668-21

DWT-2021-39-COVID19-39



