Utiliency Services, LLC State approval information

WASTEWATER OPERATOR CLASSES

			State Approvals			
Course Number	Course Title	Duration (hrs)	(WW renewal)	MA WW #	ME WW#	NY WW#
US-2022-1	Developing Problem-Solving and Decision-Making Skills	3	CT, MA, ME, NH, VT	BC-2022-3717	UTIL220222M	pending
US-2022-2	Experiences of a New Wastewater Operator	1.5	CT, MA, ME, NH, VT	BC-2022-3719	UTIL220224	pending
US-2022-3	Disinfection Fundamentals	3	CT, MA, ME, NH, VT	BC-2022-3720	UTIL220301	pending
US-2022-4	pH and Suspended Solids Benchtop Tests	3	CT, MA, ME, NH, VT	BC-2022-3718	UTIL220303	pending
US-2022-5	Essential Math Skills Review	3	CT, MA, ME, NH, VT	BC-2022-3722	UTIL220308	pending
US-2022-6	Collection System Math Skills Review	3	CT, MA, ME, NH, VT	BC-2022-3723	UTIL220310	pending
US-2022-7	Wastewater Operator Math Skills Basic Review	3	CT, MA, ME, NH, VT	BC-2022-3721	UTIL220315	pending
US-2022-8	Activated Sludge Math Skills Review	3	CT, MA, ME, NH, VT	BC-2022-3724	UTIL220317	pending

Utiliency Services, LLC State approval information

WASTEWATER OPERATOR CLASSES

Course Number	Course Title	Duration (hrs)	State Approvals (WW renewal)	MA WW #	ME WW#	NY WW#
US-2021-1	Personal Protective Equipment, Hygiene, and Safe Practices	2	MA, ME, NH, VT, CT	BC-2020-3614	UTIL210118S	
US-2021-2	Brewery Wastewater Fundamentals	2	MA, ME, NH, VT, CT	BC-2020-3613	UTIL210125	
US-2021-3	Fundamentals of High-Strength Brewery Wastewater*	3	MA, ME, NH, VT, CT, NY	BC-2020-3613	UTIL210222	RTC21201-21
US-2021-4	Municipal Infrastructure CyberSecurity Basics	2	MA, ME, NH, VT, CT, NY	BC-2021-3622	UTIL210224	RTC21202-21
US-2021-8	CWTSs pH and Total Chlorine Residual Lab Analyses	3	Contact CWTS			
US-2021-9	CWTSs Laboratory Analyses - Bacteria	3	Contact CWTS			
US-2021-10	Introduction to NPDES and the National Pretreatment Program	2	MA, ME, VT, NH, CT, NY	BC-2021-3642	UTIL210331	RTC21232-21
US-2021-11	Clarifiers and Sedimentation, with math	3	MA, ME, VT, NY, and NY	BC-2021-3643	UTIL213024	RTC21233-21
US-2021-12	Fundamentals of Nutrient Removal: Nitrification	3	MA, ME, VT, NH, CT, NY	BC-2021-3645	UTIL210506	RTC21245-21
US-2021-13	Fundamentals of Nutirent Removal: Denitrification	3	MA, ME, VT, NH, CT, NY	BC-2021-3646	UTIL2101513	RTC21246-21
US-2021-14	Fundamentals of Nutrient Removal: Phosphorous Removal	3	MA, ME, VT, NH, CT, NY	BC-2021-3647	UTIL210520	RTC21247-21
US-2021-15	Fundamentals of Whole Effluent Toxicity Testing	3	MA, ME, VT, NH, CT, NY	BC-2021-3648	UTIL210603	RTC21248-21
US-2021-16	Collection System Concepts and Terminology	2	MA, ME, VT, NH, CT, NY	BC-2021-3658	UTIL210519	RTC21603-21
US-2021-18	Fundamentals of Collection System Rehabilitation Techniques	2	MA, ME, VT, NH, CT, NY	BC-2021-3660	UTIL210526	RTC21605-21
US-2021-19	Stormwater Management, Training topics beyond the treatment plant	3	MA, CT, NH, NY	BC-2021-3678	none	RTC21668-21
	DRINKING WATER OPERATOR CLASSES			ME DW #	MA DW #	
US-2021-4	Municipal Infrastructure CyberSecurity Basics	2	MA, ME	45-2021	DWT-2021-39-C	OVID19-39

NOTE:

Brewery Wastewater Fundamentals (US-2021-2) certificates issued in January 2021 are valid for 2 TCHs.

Brewery Wastewater Fundamentals (US-2021-3) certificates issued from February - April 2021 are valid for 3 TCHs.

Fundamentals of High-Strength Brewery Wastewater (US-2021-3) is currently approved for 3 TCHs.

st This coure was titled Brewery Wastewater Fundamentals (US-2021-3) previously.